THE 5th ANNUAL
Daniel Kelley Twilight Mile
© $t. Joseph by-the-Sea H.$.

Saturday August 9, 2014
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NAME

TEAM

M/F AGE GROUP TIME
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FEMALE 10-14

AOITE KENNY (HALF MILE)
KAYLA LAFFERTY
CARALINE O'DONNELL
MADICON TORRETTA
BERNADETTE DAUNT
ABBY CROSS

VANESSA LASAKO

KAYLA SCANNI

KAITLYN SINCLAIR

FEMALE 18-19

1 CORINNE BIRCHARD
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MARIA DESANTIS
EMILY MARSALA

FEMALE 20-29

JENNIFER MERCIRIO
ROSEMARIE PETRIZZO
JAXLYN MASUCCI
DANIELLE ADONE
BARBARA JANE VACCARO
KATIE VACCARO

ALEXA TAFURI

JENNA TAFURI

ALISSA CATALANO

FEMALE 30-39
PATRICIA MULLIGAN

FEMALE 40-49
KAREN MARSALA
PATRICIA IPPOLITO

ST CLARE'S

SIAC
PS 3
PS3

SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI

SIAC

SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI

SEA ALUMNI

F 10-14 05:43.7
F 10-14 07:00.6
F 10-14 07:15.7
F 10-14 07:59.6
F 10-14 08:01.3
F 10-14 08:22.5
F 10-14 08:36.9
F 10-14 08:40.7
F 10-14 09:07.7
F 18-19 5.33.7
F 18-19 6.58.8
F 18-19 6.59.2
F 20-29 5.58.7
F 20-29 6.09.4
F 20-29 6.09.9
F 20-29 6.58.0
F 20-29 7.37.2
F 20-29 8.09.9
F 20-29 8.20.5
F 20-29 8.30.5
F 20-29 9.54.3
F 30-39 6.32.1
F 40-49 9.09.3
F 40-49 9.12.3
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KATHLEEN SINCLAIR

FEMALE 50-59
MARGARET GULLIKSEN

FEMALE HIGH SCHOOL
JILLIAN BALDASSARE
VIVIAN LIELL

NICOLE PIETRUNTI
SARA CARNEY

FIONA PEROSI
KAITLYN KELLY

MALE 10-14

MICHAEL KIERAN

LUCAS LAFFERTY
ANTHONY BENTIVEGNA
ROBERT HIGGINS
CHRISTOPHER LOMBARDO
HARBURG

GARRETT HUGHES

8 PAUL CAIAZZA

9

KEVIN ANDREWS

10 CONNOR CAMPBELL
11 STEPHEN SASALA
12 MICHAEL DISANTO
13 MATTHEW MICHO
14 ARTIE DAUNT

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

MALE 18-19

LUIGI TIRRO

NICHOLAS PELLEGRINO
FRANK DELEO

SAM MONDELLO

JOHN LEAHY

RAY CARDELLA

NICK CAMPOREALE
THOMAS SCHNEIDER
ALEX GARGISO

10 ADAM BARILLAS

11 JOHN SCANLON

12 JOSEPH DISCHIAVI
13 ALFRED ALCASID

SIAC

ST JOSEPH HILL
NEW DORP

ST JOSEPH HILL
ST JOSEPH HILL
ST JOSEPH HILL

ST JOSEPH SEA
ST JOSEPH SEA

FARRELL

ST JOSEPH SEA
ST JOSEPH SEA
FARRELL

PS.3

ST JOSEPH SEA
ST JOSEPH SEA

SEA ALUMNI

SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI

SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
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40-49

50-59

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14
10-14

18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19

9.563.8

9.54.8

6.12.5
6.29.2
6.35.8
6.41.6
7.07.6
7.08.2

5.16.4
5.51.9
5.52.1
6.24.9
6.42.1
6.48.5
6.51.5
6.52.9
6.54.4
6.57.0
7.34.9
7.35.3
7.57.5
8.24.0

5.24.8
5.34.1
5.35.3
5.37.6
6.01.3
6.16.3
6.27.5
6.33.5
6.49.9
6.53.3
6.56.2
7.15.1
7.18.2



14 CRAIG BENIGNO

15 ALEX ROSENBAUER
16 NICK DITORE

17 TOM COSTAGLIOLA

MALE 20-29
1 JAMES BUCKLEY
2 TOM DONEGAN
3 JOE LUCCHIO
4 NICK ITALIANO
5 STEVEN PUTKOWSKI
6 VINNY STASI
7 PAUL BRANCALE
8 PATRICK KING
9 MIKE BAIO
10 MATT TYMON
11 TYLER FRANCO
12 NICK CONNORS
13 PAT CASSERLY
14 RAY MONDELLO
15 ANTHONY CIPRIANO
16 MICHAEL ROTA
17 MICHAEL LEFOSSE
18 CHRISTOPHER KERSCHER
19 FRANK STABILE
20 MICHAEL ALI
21 MICHAEL SPINELLI
22 ROBERT SCIBETTI

MALE 30-39
DAVID MICHAELS
CRAIG JOHNSEN
JP PABLO
CARLOS PINEIRO
PAWEL JASIONEK
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MALE 40-49
JOSEPH GAZZILLO
JOSH PESIN

ART DAUNT
PATRICK MOONEY
CHARLES MARSALA
2 GERARD ANDREWS
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SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI

OAKWOOD SOLDIERS
OAKWOOD SOLDIERS

SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI

SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI

SEA ALUMNI

OAKWOOD SOLDIERS

SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SUNNY

SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI

SEA ALUMNI
SEA ALUMNI

SEA ALUMNI
SIAC

SEA ALUMNI

SIAC
SIAC
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18-19
18-19
18-19
18-19

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

7.47.4
7.51.1
7.51.7
7.53.8

4.38.7
4.52.9
5.03.2
5.18.0
5.22.3
5.42.9
5.47.8
5.57.7
6.11.7
6.18.1
6.21.6
6.23.1
6.40.7
6.46.7
6.56.0
6.56.3
7.04.7
7.06.2
7.07.3
9.54.8

5.01.7
5.19.3
5.23.2
5.28.9
6.49.6

6.20.4
6.26.6
6.30.7
6.50.4
7.21.4
8.59.4



MALE 50-59

THOMAS HOGAN

MARK VOGT

ED SERVIDER
RAYMOND RIVERA
MICHAEL LEFOSSE
SALVATORE IANNELLO
ANTHONY BENTIVEGNA
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MALE 60+
1 DONALD KENNY

MALE HIGH SCHOOL
JOHN RICE

NICK VELEZ
GIANCARLO CIPRI
ROB GUIDICIPIETRO
SEAN GOODWIN

6 ROB RUSPANTINI

7 JOSEPH LAURIA

8 DANIEL O'CONNOR

9 JAMES MAHONEY

10 JACK BODNER

11 KEVIN DRAY

12 MICHAEL CARDONA

13 MATEO VELEZ

14 COLE DIGIACOMO

15 DANIEL ROSENBAUER
16 ALEJANDRO BRANCALE
17 ROBERT RUSZKOWSKI
18 GERARD ANDREWS

19 NICHOLAS WENSTROM
20 RYAN MCNAMARA
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21 JONATHAN GREENLINGER

22 KYLE SINCLAIR

23 VINCENT SPINELLI
24 J.T. ARCURI

25 LINPAUL RODNEY

TEAM AWARDS
MALE
1. ST JOSEPH SEA

SIAC
SIAC
SIAC
SIAC

XAVIER TC

ST JOSEPH SEA
XAVIER TC

ST JOSEPH SEA
FIDELIS

ST JOSEPH SEA
FIDELIS
FARRELL

ST JOSEPH SEA
ST. PETERS
FARRELL

ST JOSEPH SEA
ST JOSEPH SEA
FARRELL

ST JOSEPH SEA
FARRELL

ST JOSEPH SEA
FARRELL

ST JOSEPH SEA
ST JOSEPH SEA
TOTTENVILLE HS
ST JOSEPH SEA
ST JOSEPH SEA
ST JOSEPH SEA
ST JOSEPH SEA

19:34.2
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50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59

60+

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
HS

5.47.3
6.19.0
7.00.3
7.06.3
7.51.2
8.10.3
9.13.6

11.41.0

4.23.5
4.38.5
4.39.0
4.51.6
4.52.0
4.54.2
5.03.6
5.07.4
5.10.2
5.13.3
5.15.3
5.18.0
5.26.3
5.28.6
5.28.9
5.43.6
5.52.8
5.58.2
6.02.4
6.14.5
6.20.0
6.35.1
6.54.7
7.02.0
7.35.3



2. SEA ALUMNI
3. FARRELL
4. SIAC

FEMALE
1. SEA ALUMNI
2. ST JOSEPH HILL

21:05.3
21:34.9
23:33.9

26:16.1
26:37.5



